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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Krishnakumari Padikkal Purakkal PS...to 95 From 97, Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

2 28/01/2026 Haridasan Padikkal Purakkal PS to ..95 From97, Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

3 28/01/2026 Sumayya Kolothody PS.. From 105 To 95, Kunnappally, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

4 28/01/2026 SRUTHI U P Cherukarapparambil House, Achurli Road, Vayanashala, 
Kunnappally, Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

5 28/01/2026 Bushra CHOLAMUGATH, THAZHEKODE, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679352

 

6 28/01/2026 Muhammad Mannil, Karinkallathani, Thazhekkode, Thazhekkode, 
Perintalmanna, 679341

 

7 28/01/2026 Rasheeda Mannil, Karinkallathani, Thazhekkode, Thazhekkode, 
Perintalmanna, 679341
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8 28/01/2026 SHAHIDA Mannil, Karinkallthani, Thazhekode, Thazhekode, 
Perintalmanna, 679341

 

9 28/01/2026 Jamshad PUTHENPEEDIKA HOUSE, OLINKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, ERAVIMANGALAM P O, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679340

 

10 28/01/2026 Abdulnasar Poovakkoden House, Kunnappalli, Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappalli, Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

11 28/01/2026 Nafeesa Poovvakkodan, Kunnappalli, Perinthalmanna, Kunnappalli, 
Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

12 28/01/2026 JYOTHIKA A R Appulli, Manalaya, Anamangad, Manalaya, Perinthalmanna, 
679357

 

13 28/01/2026 Shameer H KUNNANTHODI, KUNNAPPALLY, PATHAIKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

14 28/01/2026 Thajunnisa KUNNANTHODI, KUNNAPPALLY, PATHAIKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

15 28/01/2026 Hilar KAKKATUPARAMBIL, KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

16 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HAFEES K 
M

410, Chelakkad, Thirunarayanapuram, Pulamanthole, 
Perinthalmanna, 679323

 

17 28/01/2026 Seema Oliyath, Aliparamba, Aliparamba, Aliparamb, 
Perintelmanna, 679357

 

18 28/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba Pallath, Kattuppara, Pulamanthole, Chelakkad, 
Perinthalmanna, 679323

 

19 28/01/2026 Ramakrishnan Kunnumpurath, Eravimangalam, Pathaikara, 
Eravimangalam, Perinthalmanna, 679340
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20 28/01/2026 Sajitha Kunnumpurath, Eravimangalam, Pathaikara, 
Eravimangalam, Perinthalmanna, 679340

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


